
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024
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Department :

Agency/Entity :

Operating Unit :

Organization Code (UACS) :

Fund Cluster :

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

16 008 0300002

Regional Office - II

Professional Regulation Commission

SUMMARY 48,095,000.00 0.00 48,095,000.00 48,095,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,095,000.00 9,691,282.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,691,282.90 9,252,647.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,252,647.11 0.00 38,403,717.10 0.00 438,635.79

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 8,881,546.79 0.00 36,197,817.42 438,635.7945,518,000.000.0045,518,000.00 45,518,000.00 9,320,182.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.008,881,546.79 0.0045,518,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 9,320,182.58

Personnel Services 5,261,425.35 0.00 22,256,574.65 0.0027,518,000.000.0027,518,000.00 27,518,000.00 5,261,425.35 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.005,261,425.35 0.0027,518,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 5,261,425.35

Salaries and Wages 4,651,210.91 0.00 16,795,289.09 0.0021,446,500.00(38,500.00)21,485,000.00 21,446,500.00 4,651,210.91 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.004,651,210.91 0.0021,485,000.00 0.00(38,500.00) 0.00 0.00 4,651,210.91

Salaries and Wages - Regular 5010101000 4,651,210.91 0.00 16,795,289.09 0.0021,446,500.00(38,500.00)21,485,000.00 21,446,500.00 4,651,210.91 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.004,651,210.91 0.0021,485,000.00 0.00(38,500.00) 0.00 0.00 4,651,210.91

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 21,485,000.00 (38,500.00) 21,446,500.00 21,485,000.00 (38,500.00) 0.00 0.00 21,446,500.00 4,651,210.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,651,210.914,651,210.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,651,210.91 0.00 16,795,289.09 0.00 0.00

Other Compensation 514,363.64 0.00 4,944,636.36 0.005,459,000.0037,000.005,422,000.00 5,459,000.00 514,363.64 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00514,363.64 0.005,422,000.00 0.0037,000.00 0.00 0.00 514,363.64

Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 208,363.64 0.00 693,636.36 0.00902,000.0014,000.00888,000.00 902,000.00 208,363.64 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00208,363.64 0.00888,000.00 0.0014,000.00 0.00 0.00 208,363.64

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 888,000.00 14,000.00 902,000.00 888,000.00 14,000.00 0.00 0.00 902,000.00 208,363.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 208,363.64208,363.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 208,363.64 0.00 693,636.36 0.00 0.00

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 48,000.00 0.00 132,000.00 0.00180,000.000.00180,000.00 180,000.00 48,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0048,000.00 0.00180,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 48,000.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 48,000.00 0.00 132,000.00 0.00180,000.000.00180,000.00 180,000.00 48,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0048,000.00 0.00180,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 48,000.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 180,000.00 0.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180,000.00 48,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,000.0048,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,000.00 0.00 132,000.00 0.00 0.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 210,000.00 0.00 35,000.00 0.00245,000.0023,000.00222,000.00 245,000.00 210,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00210,000.00 0.00222,000.00 0.0023,000.00 0.00 0.00 210,000.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 222,000.00 23,000.00 245,000.00 222,000.00 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 245,000.00 210,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 210,000.00210,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 210,000.00 0.00 35,000.00 0.00 0.00

Year End Bonus 5010214000 0.00 0.00 1,791,000.00 0.001,791,000.000.001,791,000.00 1,791,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,791,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 1,791,000.00 0.00 1,791,000.00 1,791,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,791,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,791,000.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift 5010215000 0.00 0.00 185,000.00 0.00185,000.000.00185,000.00 185,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00185,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 185,000.00 0.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 185,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 185,000.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216000 0.00 0.00 1,791,000.00 0.001,791,000.000.001,791,000.00 1,791,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,791,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216001 1,791,000.00 0.00 1,791,000.00 1,791,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,791,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,791,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 0.00 0.00 185,000.00 0.00185,000.000.00185,000.00 185,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00185,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 185,000.00 0.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 185,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 185,000.00 0.00 0.00

Personnel Benefit Contributions 95,850.80 0.00 462,649.20 0.00558,500.001,500.00557,000.00 558,500.00 95,850.80 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0095,850.80 0.00557,000.00 0.001,500.00 0.00 0.00 95,850.80

Pag-IBIG Contributions 5010302000 10,500.00 0.00 34,600.00 0.0045,100.001,100.0044,000.00 45,100.00 10,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0010,500.00 0.0044,000.00 0.001,100.00 0.00 0.00 10,500.00

Pag-IBIG - Civilian 5010302001 44,000.00 1,100.00 45,100.00 44,000.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.00 45,100.00 10,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,500.0010,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,500.00 0.00 34,600.00 0.00 0.00

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 78,350.80 0.00 390,649.20 0.00469,000.000.00469,000.00 469,000.00 78,350.80 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0078,350.80 0.00469,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 78,350.80

PhilHealth - Civilian 5010303001 469,000.00 0.00 469,000.00 469,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 469,000.00 78,350.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 78,350.8078,350.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 78,350.80 0.00 390,649.20 0.00 0.00

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums 5010304000 7,000.00 0.00 37,400.00 0.0044,400.00400.0044,000.00 44,400.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.007,000.00 0.0044,000.00 0.00400.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 44,000.00 400.00 44,400.00 44,000.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 44,400.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.007,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 37,400.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 0.00 0.00 54,000.00 0.0054,000.000.0054,000.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0054,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 0.00 0.00 54,000.00 0.0054,000.000.0054,000.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0054,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of
Service

5010499010 54,000.00 0.00 54,000.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 3,620,121.44 0.00 13,941,242.77 438,635.7918,000,000.000.0018,000,000.00 18,000,000.00 4,058,757.23 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.003,620,121.44 0.0018,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,058,757.23

Traveling Expenses 6,900.00 0.00 1,329,900.00 113,360.001,450,160.009,160.001,441,000.00 1,450,160.00 120,260.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.006,900.00 0.001,441,000.00 0.009,160.00 0.00 0.00 120,260.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 6,900.00 0.00 1,329,900.00 113,360.001,450,160.009,160.001,441,000.00 1,450,160.00 120,260.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.006,900.00 0.001,441,000.00 0.009,160.00 0.00 0.00 120,260.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 43,800.00 0.00 196,200.00 0.00240,000.000.00240,000.00 240,000.00 43,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0043,800.00 0.00240,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 43,800.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 43,800.00 0.00 196,200.00 0.00240,000.000.00240,000.00 240,000.00 43,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0043,800.00 0.00240,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 43,800.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 240,000.00 0.00 240,000.00 240,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 240,000.00 43,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,800.0043,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,800.00 0.00 196,200.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 100,206.25 0.00 3,030,998.92 87,609.833,218,815.00(109,185.00)3,328,000.00 3,218,815.00 187,816.08 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00100,206.25 0.003,328,000.00 0.00(109,185.00) 0.00 0.00 187,816.08

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 93,706.25 0.00 2,788,089.75 17,019.002,898,815.00(109,185.00)3,008,000.00 2,898,815.00 110,725.25 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0093,706.25 0.003,008,000.00 0.00(109,185.00) 0.00 0.00 110,725.25

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 3,008,000.00 (109,185.00) 2,898,815.00 3,008,000.00 (109,185.00) 0.00 0.00 2,898,815.00 110,725.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,706.25110,725.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,706.25 0.00 2,788,089.75 0.00 17,019.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 6,500.00 0.00 242,909.17 70,590.83320,000.000.00320,000.00 320,000.00 77,090.83 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.006,500.00 0.00320,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 77,090.83

Utility Expenses 28,533.86 0.00 837,259.73 217,206.411,083,000.00183,000.00900,000.00 1,083,000.00 245,740.27 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0028,533.86 0.00900,000.00 0.00183,000.00 0.00 0.00 245,740.27

Water Expenses 5020401000 28,533.86 0.00 29,276.14 5,190.0063,000.003,000.0060,000.00 63,000.00 33,723.86 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0028,533.86 0.0060,000.00 0.003,000.00 0.00 0.00 33,723.86

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 0.00 0.00 807,983.59 212,016.411,020,000.00180,000.00840,000.00 1,020,000.00 212,016.41 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00840,000.00 0.00180,000.00 0.00 0.00 212,016.41

Communication Expenses 42,700.92 0.00 318,560.58 6,738.50368,000.003,000.00365,000.00 368,000.00 49,439.42 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0042,700.92 0.00365,000.00 0.003,000.00 0.00 0.00 49,439.42

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 18,099.00 0.00 175,311.00 4,590.00198,000.000.00198,000.00 198,000.00 22,689.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0018,099.00 0.00198,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 22,689.00

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 24,601.92 0.00 131,249.58 2,148.50158,000.003,000.00155,000.00 158,000.00 26,750.42 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0024,601.92 0.00155,000.00 0.003,000.00 0.00 0.00 26,750.42

Mobile 5020502001 60,000.00 3,000.00 63,000.00 60,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 63,000.00 22,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,400.0022,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,400.00 0.00 40,600.00 0.00 0.00
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Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

16 008 0300002

Regional Office - II

Professional Regulation Commission

Landline 5020502002 95,000.00 0.00 95,000.00 95,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 95,000.00 4,350.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,201.924,350.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,201.92 0.00 90,649.58 0.00 2,148.50

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expenses 5020504000 0.00 0.00 12,000.00 0.0012,000.000.0012,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0012,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 29,100.00 0.00 87,900.00 0.00117,000.000.00117,000.00 117,000.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0029,100.00 0.00117,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 29,100.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 29,100.00 0.00 87,900.00 0.00117,000.000.00117,000.00 117,000.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0029,100.00 0.00117,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 29,100.00

Professional Services 0.00 0.00 75,000.00 0.0075,000.000.0075,000.00 75,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0075,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Professional Services 5021199000 0.00 0.00 75,000.00 0.0075,000.000.0075,000.00 75,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0075,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 3,283,991.21 0.00 5,868,033.79 0.009,152,025.00(85,975.00)9,238,000.00 9,152,025.00 3,283,991.21 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.003,283,991.21 0.009,238,000.00 0.00(85,975.00) 0.00 0.00 3,283,991.21

Janitorial Services 5021202000 900.00 0.00 499,100.00 0.00500,000.000.00500,000.00 500,000.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00900.00 0.00500,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 900.00

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 0.00 999,000.00 0.00999,000.000.00999,000.00 999,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00999,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299000 3,283,091.21 0.00 4,369,933.79 0.007,653,025.00(85,975.00)7,739,000.00 7,653,025.00 3,283,091.21 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.003,283,091.21 0.007,739,000.00 0.00(85,975.00) 0.00 0.00 3,283,091.21

Other General Services 5021299099 7,739,000.00 (85,975.00) 7,653,025.00 7,739,000.00 (85,975.00) 0.00 0.00 7,653,025.00 3,283,091.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,283,091.213,283,091.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,283,091.21 0.00 4,369,933.79 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance 2,000.00 0.00 466,000.00 0.00468,000.000.00468,000.00 468,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,000.00 0.00468,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other 5021304000 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00120,000.000.00120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00120,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Buildings 5021304001 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00120,000.000.00120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00120,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 2,000.00 0.00 118,000.00 0.00120,000.000.00120,000.00 120,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,000.00 0.00120,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.002,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 118,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures 5021307000 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.0060,000.000.0060,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0060,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable 5021321000 0.00 0.00 24,000.00 0.0024,000.000.0024,000.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0024,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5021321002 24,000.00 0.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable 5021322000 0.00 0.00 24,000.00 0.0024,000.000.0024,000.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0024,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5021322001 24,000.00 0.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 168.75 0.00 425,993.25 0.00426,162.00(1,838.00)428,000.00 426,162.00 168.75 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00168.75 0.00428,000.00 0.00(1,838.00) 0.00 0.00 168.75

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.0060,000.000.0060,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0060,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 168.75 0.00 106,993.25 0.00107,162.00(1,838.00)109,000.00 107,162.00 168.75 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00168.75 0.00109,000.00 0.00(1,838.00) 0.00 0.00 168.75

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 0.00 0.00 259,000.00 0.00259,000.000.00259,000.00 259,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00259,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 82,720.45 0.00 1,305,396.50 13,721.051,401,838.001,838.001,400,000.00 1,401,838.00 96,441.50 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0082,720.45 0.001,400,000.00 0.001,838.00 0.00 0.00 96,441.50

Representation Expenses 5029903000 29,771.45 0.00 357,396.50 12,832.05400,000.000.00400,000.00 400,000.00 42,603.50 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0029,771.45 0.00400,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 42,603.50

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 52,000.00 0.00 948,000.00 0.001,000,000.000.001,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 52,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0052,000.00 0.001,000,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 52,000.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 52,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,000.0052,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52,000.00 0.00 948,000.00 0.00 0.00

Subscription Expenses 5029907000 949.00 0.00 0.00 889.001,838.001,838.000.00 1,838.00 1,838.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00949.00 0.000.00 0.001,838.00 0.00 0.00 1,838.00

Other Subscription Expenses 5029907099 0.00 1,838.00 1,838.00 0.00 1,838.00 0.00 0.00 1,838.00 1,838.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 949.001,838.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 949.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 889.00

B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 2,577,000.00 0.00 2,577,000.00 2,577,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,577,000.00 371,100.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 371,100.32 371,100.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 371,100.32 0.00 2,205,899.68 0.00 0.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 2,577,000.00 0.00 2,577,000.00 2,577,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,577,000.00 371,100.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 371,100.32 371,100.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 371,100.32 0.00 2,205,899.68 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 48,095,000.00 0.00 48,095,000.00 48,095,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,095,000.00 9,691,282.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,691,282.90 9,252,647.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,252,647.11 0.00 38,403,717.10 0.00 438,635.79
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